
Annex 

 

Statistics of different types of human organ donation, transplant 

surgery performed, waiting list and average waiting time of patients in 

the Hospital Authority  

 

2017 

Human organ 
Number of 

donation 

Transplant 

surgery 

performed # 

Patients on 

waiting list 

Average waiting 

time of patients * 

Kidney 

From deceased donor  

From live donor 

78 

61 

17 

78 

61 

17 

 

2 153 

 

51 months 

Liver 

From deceased donor  

From live donor 

74 

40 

34 

74 

40 

34 

 

87 

 

42 months 

Heart  13 13 48 21.7 months 

Double lung  

Single lung  

12 

1 

12 

1 
20 9.27 months 

 

2018 

Human organ 
Number of 

donation 

Transplant 

surgery 

performed # 

Patients on 

waiting list 

Average waiting 

time of patients * 

Kidney 

From deceased donor  

From live donor 

76 

60 

16 

76 

60 

16 

 

2 237 

 

52 months 

Liver 

From deceased donor  

From live donor 

53 

34 

19 

54 

35 

19 

 

69 
 

43.2 months 

Heart  17 17 51 22 months 

Double lung 

Single lung 

6 

1 

6 

1 19 13.7 months 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2019 (As at September 30, 2019) 

Human organ 
Number of 

donation 

Transplant 

surgery 

performed # 

Patients on 

waiting list 

Average waiting 

time of patients * 

Kidney 

From deceased donor 

From live donor 

36 

24 

12 

36 

24 

12 

 

2 310 

 

53 months 

Liver 

From deceased donor  

From live donor 

28 

16 

12 

28 

16 

12 

 

62 

 

43.2 months 

Heart  5 5 56 23.5 months 

Double lung 

Single lung 

6 

0 

6 

0 20 16.7 months 

 

# The number of transplants performed does not include the number of surgeries 

performed for removing organs from donors and recipients, and other follow-up 

surgeries after organ transplant.  

* “Average waiting time” refers to the average waiting time of all patients on the organ 

transplant waiting list for the year.  The waiting time of individual patients is subject 

to their clinical conditions for organ transplant and whether there is a suitable and 

medically matched organ for transplant.  

 


